Range Options
Vent-Axia Heated Towel Rails quickly warm and dry towels. Their
presence on the wall also adds to the overall style, temperature and
comfort of the room.
This comprehensive range of white and chrome towel rails offers 9
different models across the flat, curved and designer ranges. The range
offers sizes from 500 x 600mm to 500 x 1500mm available in four heat
outputs of 100, 150, 250 and 400W matched to the size of the rail.

• New and improved IP55 rated
• Plug kit can be handed left or right
• Five year leakage warranty
• One year manufacturer’s warranty
• Heating element included
• Stylish designs
• Steel construction with high quality white and chrome finishes
• Production is carried out using latest technology resulting in
absolute consistency in quality
• Complete fitting set supplied
Dimensions mm Output
Stock Ref Model Description Finish W H W £Trade
476254 VATR150F
Flat
Chrome 400 700 150
476255 VATR250F-W White 500 1100 250
476256 VATR250F Chrome 500 1100 250 231.10
476257 VATR400F Chrome 500 1500 400 328.32
Dimensions mm Output
Stock Ref Model Description Finish W H W £Trade
476258 VATR250C
Curved
Chrome 500 1100 250 240.76
476259 VATR400C Chrome 500 1500 400 341.56
Dimensions mm Output
Stock Ref Model Description Finish W H W £Trade
476260 VATR250-FR
Flat Railed
Chrome 500 1000 250 252.34
476261 VATR150-FR Chrome 400 700 150 203.56
Dimensions mm Output
Stock Ref Model Description Finish W H W £Trade
476262 Varma Designer Chrome 500 1200 250 280.20
Dimensions mm Output